
Book purchase link:  https://www.alastore.ala.org/content/209-big-programming-
ideas-small-budgets


Rural Libraries and Social Wellbeing Research Project:  https://rurallibraries.org/


Guilty Librarian post:  https://programminglibrarian.org/blog/guilty-librarian-
grappling-job-related-guilt


Vocational Awe article by Fobazi Ettarh:  http://
www.inthelibrarywiththeleadpipe.org/2018/vocational-awe/


Programming Librarian blog posts for programs mentioned in this webinar:

The Office trivia night:  https://programminglibrarian.org/blog/trivia-night-tiny-
library-it-can-be-done

Stranger Things escape room:  https://programminglibrarian.org/blog/strange-
escape-hosting-stranger-things-escape-room-tiny-library

Carnival:  https://programminglibrarian.org/blog/tiny-library-big-carnival

Elizabeth Berg visit:  https://programminglibrarian.org/blog/small-town-library-
big-time-author-how-town-240-lucked-visit-elizabeth-berg


Helpful resources:


Websites that aren’t necessarily related to programming or libraries but can 
spark ideas for displays or programs:

Book Riot – bookriot.com

BuzzFeed – buzzfeed.com

PopSugar Books – popsugar.com/books

Bustle – bustle.com

Google Trends – trends.google.com

Pinterest – pinterest.com

Kara’s Party Ideas – karaspartyideas.com/blog

Hands On as we Grow – handsonaswegrow.com

Disney Family – family.disney.com

Infarrantly Creative – infarrantlycreative.net

Fabulous in First (not current) – fabulousinfirst.com

Fun in First – funinfirst.com
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Simple Everyday Mom – simpleeverydaymom.com


Blogs that are great resources for program ideas (don’t forget to go through the 
archives!):

Letters to a Young Librarian (not current) – letterstoayounglibrarian.blogspot.com

Programming Librarian – programminglibrarian.org/blogs

Abby the Librarian – abbythelibrarian.com

ALSC Blog – alsc.ala.org/blog

The Neighborhood Librarian (not current, but the archives are great) – 
neighborhoodlibrarian.com

Teen Services Underground – teenservicesunderground.com

In Short, I Am Busy – inshortbusy.blogspot.com

YSS Blog – yssevents.blogspot.com

Hafuboti (not current) – hafuboti.com

The LibraryKart (not current, but great archives) – thelibrarykart.blogspot.com

Playing the Hits (not current) – storytimewithmaggie.wordpress.com

Literacious – literacious.com

School Library Journal – slj.com

5 Min. Librarian – 5minlib.com

Jbrary – jbrary.com

Lightsome Librarian – lightsomelibrarian.blogspot.com

Falling Flannelboards – fallingflannelboards.wordpress.com

Mel’s Desk (not current) – melissa.depperfamily.net/blog

Libraryland (not current) – lisaslibraryland.blogspot.com

Green Bean Teen Queen (not current) – greenbeanteenqueen.com

Storytime Katie – storytimekatie.com

Super Library Marketing – superlibrarymarketing.com

Bryce Kozla (not current) – brycekozlablog.blogspot.com

Teen Services Depot – teenservicesdepot.wordpress.com

Renovated Learning – renovatedlearning.com/blog

Kids Library Program Mojo – kidslibraryprogrammojo.blogspot.com

*Pop Goes the Page – popgoesthepage.princeton.edu

Tween You & Me – tweenlibrarian.blogspot.com

Ontarian Librarian – ontarianlibrarian.com

Fat Girl Reading (not current) – fatgirlreading.com




Webinar resources:

Texas State Library Online Training – onlinetraining.tsl.texas.gov/course/index.php

*WebJunction – learn.webjunction.org

*Infopeople – infopeople.org/training/view/webinar/archived

Demco – ideas.demco.com/webinars

Florida Library Webinars – floridalibrarywebinars.org/ondemand

State Library of Iowa – statelibraryofiowa.org/ld/c-d/continuing-ed/conted-ials/
archives-webinar


Facebook groups:

Library Think Tank

Tiny Library Think Tank

Programming Librarian Interest Group


Podcasts:

Storytime Out Loud

Adventures in YA

Circulating Ideas


Bookstore:

The Story Shop – located in Monroe, Georgia



